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$549,900 3 Bedrooms | 2 Bathrooms | 2,273 Sqft

BRAND NEW, GORGEOUS, and BACKING GREEN SPACE! BUILDER SPARED NO EXPENSE! All SHELVING is MDF,
FLOORING is tile, hardwood, or carpet, CEILINGS are knock-down, LIGHTING is either pot or gorgeous fixtures incl a
CHANDELIER. WINDOWS are EVERYWHERE and are OVERSIZED in bonus, living room, and patio door! Den at front
of home and all main flr doors are 8 ft, including entrance! BREATHTAKING open to below living room w CUSTOM
COFFERED CEILING. ALL COUNTERS are QUARTZ & pantry has WALK-THROUGH from garage! BOOT BENCH &
2pc bath are tucked perfectly. Your bonus room has a FIREPLACE for a total of 2 in your house! Master has a barn
door to your LUXURIOUS ensuite w oversized countertop and 2 sinks! Ensuite has dbl vanity, soaker tub & oversized
glass shower! The WELL sized 2nd and 3rd bedroom, full bath, & LAUNDRY round off upper flr. Basement has SIDE
ENTRANCE, 3 WINDOWS & utilities/rough-ins tucked away! Garage has an oversized width! Pics are of a diff home.
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